30966

2

2H 3

JUN ZO

A BOSSI

Vol_m9/_Page 11892

STATE OF OREGON

11-10-94P03:28 at vomgy Hage 34737

<u>34737</u>

Clerk,

on Page

By

Evelyn Biehn

Xymette.

Uniform Commercial Code - Financing Statement - Real Property -Form UCC-1A

THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING USE ONLY

ATC #04042147

	25540	County Filing Officer	Use Only	
This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to	the county filing officer put	suant to the Uniform (Commercial Code.	
TA. Debtor Name(s):	2A. Secured Party Name(s):	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):	
Shirbeck, Inc.	Pacific Continental Bank		a second raity (i any):	
10 Deta-14 in				
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured P which security inform	2B. Address of Secured Party from which security information is obtainable: 1450 High Street		
P.O. Box 899	1450 High Street			
Cottage Grove, OR 97424	P.O. Box 3155 Eugene, OR 97403			
	Lugene, On 37403			
3. This financing statement covers the following types (or items) of property: See A	tached Exhibit to UC	C Financing Statement dated June 19, 1991.	
			o the stand of the	
The goods are to become fixtures on:		The above timber is	standing on:	
The above minerals or the like (including gas and oil Describe real estate)) or accounts will be financed at	the wellhead or minehead	of the well or mine located on:	
See Attached Exhibit to UCC Financing State	ment dated June 19, 100			
			n an	
an an an Araban an an Araban a Araban an Araban an Ar				
and the financing statement is to be filed for record in	the real estate records dif the	debtor does not have an i-	·····	
	and the second state of th	debtor does not have an in	terest of record) The name of a record owner is:	
Check box if products of collateral are also covered 🕅	No. of additio	mal sheets attached:	2	
Jebtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to record interement under ORS Chapter 79.	a carbon, photographic or othe	or periodiction of this for	my instruing statement or pocurity agreement as a financin	
lignature of Debtor required in most cases.	By: A	le c	e A	
ignature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by ORS 79	0.4020.			
			Regulied Signature(s)	
	INSTRUC	TIONS		
PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.				
. If the space provided for any time(s) on this	form is inadequate, the ite	m(s) should be contin	ued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such	
	or and wind our of the	IOI STAPLE OR TAP	EANY HING TO THIS FORM	
Secretary of State. Send the Original to the	the county filing officers	who record real estate	mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the	
		recording rang CODY	IS IOF YOUF USE.	
statement below may be used to terminate th	is document.	return the document	to the party indicated. The printed termination	
The RECORDING FEE must accompany the		er pace.		
. Be sure that the financing statement has been	n property signed. Do not	sign the termination	statement (below) until this document is to be	
terminated.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		succement (below) until this document is to be	
Describe a set.				
Recording party contact name:				
Recording party telephone number:			ERMINATION STATEMENT - This statement of	
			termination of financing is presented for fil-	
			ing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial	
Return to: (name and addres	ss) —		Code. The Secured Party no longer claims a security interest under the financing	
PACIFIC CONTINENTAL B	ANK		statement bearing the recording number	
POBOX 3155			shown above.	
EUGENE, OR 97403			Λ.	
Place do not time autority of the	malanta di anna		Thuttett.	
Please do not type outside of by andard Form UCC-1A	ackeled afea		By: M W WOULD	
nuary 1990	ORIGINAL	COPY	Paterater Scur Aler Tigt Progetonee(s)	
です。 「「「」」 「」」 「」」 「」」 「」」 「」」 「」」		et en la servicie de	na an ann a tha ann an	
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KL	AMATH: ss.	an a		
led for record at request of	Aspen Title Co	ompany	the10th d	
<u>November</u> A.D., 19 <u>9</u>		o'clockPM.,	and duly recorded in Vol. M94	
of <u>Mortg</u>	ages		34737	